
Smoke Ries Academy of Arts

Summer Drama schedule 2023

MAY JULY SEPTEMBER

Mon, May 15 Nemo 6:00-7:30 Mon, July 24 Nemo 5:00-6:30 Fri, Sept 1 Nemo 6:00-8:30

Phantom 7:30-9:00 Phantom 6:30-9:00 Sat, Sep 2 Nemo 10:00-1:30

Fri, May 19 Phantom 6:00-9:00 Fri, July 28 Nemo 5:00-6:30

Phantom 6:30-9:30 Tue, Sep 5 Nemo 6:00-7:30

Mon, May 22 Nemo 6:00-7:30 Sat, July 29 Phantom 10:00-2:00 Fri, Sep 8 Nemo 6:00-8:30

Phantom 7:30-9:00 Sat, Sep 9 Nemo 10:00-1:30

Fri, May 26 Phantom 6:00-9:00 Mon, July 31 Nemo 5:00-6:30

Phantom 6:30-9:30 Mon, Sep 11 Nemo 6:00-7:30

JUNE Fri, Sep 15 Nemo 6:00-8:30

Fri, June 2 Phantom 6:00-9:00 AUGUST Sat, Sep 16 Nemo 10:00-3:00

Fri, Aug 4 Nemo 5:00-6:30

Mon, June 5 Nemo 5:00-6:30 Phantom 6:30-9:30 Mon, Sep 18 Nemo 6:00-8:00

Phantom 6:30-9:00 Sat, Aug 5 Phantom 10:00-2:00 Tue, Sep 19 Nemo 6:00-8:00

Fri, June 9 Phantom 6:00-9:00 Thur Sep 21 Nemo 6:00-8:00

Mon, Aug 7 Nemo 6:00-7:15 Fri, Sep 22 Nemo 7pm show

Mon, June 12 Nemo 5:00-6:30 Phantom 7:15-9:00 Sat, Sep 23 Nemo 2 & 7 show

Phantom 6:30-9:00 Fri, Aug 11 Nemo 5:00-6:30 Sun, Sep 24 Nemo 2 pm show

Fri, June 16 Nemo 5:00-6:30 Phantom 6:30-9:00

Phantom 6:30-9:00 Sat, Aug 12 Phantom 10:00-2:00

Mon, June 19 Nemo 5:00-6:30 Mon, Aug 14 Phantom 6:00-9:00

Phantom 6:30-9:00 Fri, Aug 18 Phantom 6:00-9:00

Fri, June 23 Nemo 5:00-6:30 Sat, Aug 19 Phantom 10:00-4:00 TECH

Phantom 6:30-9:00

Mon, Aug 21 Phantom 6:00-9:00

Mon, June 26 Nemo 5:00-6:30 Tue, Aug 22 Phantom 6:00-9:00

Phantom 6:30-9:00 Thu, Aug 23 Phantom 6:00-9:00

Fri, June 30 Nemo 5:00-6:30 Fri, Aug 25 Phantom 7pm show

Phantom 6:30-9:00 Sat, Aug 26 Phantom 2 & 7 show

Sun Aug 27 Phantom 2 pm show

JULY

Mon, July 3 Nemo 5:00-6:30 Mon, Aug 28 Nemo 6:00-8:00

Phantom 6:30-9:00

Fri, July 7 Nemo 5:00-6:30

Phantom 6:30-9:30

Mon, July 10 Nemo 5:00-6:30

Phantom 6:30-9:00

Fri, July 14 Nemo 5:00-6:30

Phantom 6:30-9:30

Sat, July 15 Phantom 10:00-2:00

Mon, July 17 Nemo 5:00-6:30

Phantom 6:30-9:00

Fri, July 21 Nemo 5:00-6:30

Phantom 6:30-9:30

Sat, July 22 Phantom 10:00-2:00

The Academy will be closed May 29, July 4, and Sep 4 for national holidays.


